TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
AHP252012HV 2.5 -0.1/+0.2 2.0 -0.1/+0.2 1.2Max 0.75 ref. 1.00 ref.
Power Inductor AHP252012HV-SERIES
TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max.
I sat
(A) typ.
I sat
(A) Max.
I rms
(A) typ
I rms
(A) MAX
AHP252012HV-R24M 0.24 ±20 1V/1M 0.011 0.015 7.80 6.50
7.00 (1)
7.50 (2)
6.00 (1)
6.50 (2)
AHP252012HV-R33M 0.33 ±20 1V/1M 0.017 0.023 7.00 6.00
5.80 (1)
6.30 (2)
4.80 (1)
5.20 (2)
AHP252012HV-R47M 0.47 ±20 1V/1M 0.021 0.027 6.50 5.50
5.00 (1)
5.50 (2)
4.20 (1)
4.70 (2)
AHP252012HV-R68M 0.68 ±20 1V/1M 0.030 0.037 6.00 5.00
4.50 (1)
5.00 (2)
3.90 (1)
4.20 (2)
AHP252012HV-1R0M 1.0 ±20 1V/1M 0.036 0.044 4.50 3.80
4.00 (1)
4.50 (2)
3.50 (1)
4.00 (2)
AHP252012HV-1R5M 1.5 ±20 1V/1M 0.050 0.060 3.80 3.20
3.50 (1)
4.00 (2)
3.00 (1)
3.50 (2)
AHP252012HV-2R2M 2.2 ±20 1V/1M 0.070 0.084 2.60 2.20
2.60 (1)
3.00 (2)
2.20 (1)
2.50 (2)
AHP252012HV-3R3M 3.3 ±20 1V/1M 0.115 0.140 2.30 2.00
2.00 (1)
2.20 (2)
1.80 (1)
2.00 (2)
AHP252012HV-4R7M 4.7 ±20 1V/1M 0.125 0.150 1.70 1.50
1.70 (1)
1.90 (2)
1.50 (1)
1.70 (2)